New York State Road Race Championships

Sunday July 20, 2008
Juniors 10-14

Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Buffalo Ski Club, Boston, NY

Pos

a b~ wdNPEF

Bib Name
187 Keane Brennan
190 Joseph Toth
186 Brittany Sumner
191 Lindy Erb

188 John Carbaugh

Team Class Age City State Time to Start

FARM TEAM CYCLING Junior Men 10-12 12  Cambridge  NY
Capital Bicycle Racing Club Junior Men 10-12 12 Stephentown NY

Farm Team Cycling Junior Women 10-12 12 Clifton Park  NY
The Bike Shop/BBC Junior Men 13-14 14 East Aurora NY
Ingram Micro Cycling Junior Men 10-12 10 Orchard Park NY

00:05.6
00:05.9
00:07.5
00:08.7
00:05.7

Lap 1
15:30.2
15:32.6
15:32.4
19:34.8
19:37.2

Lap 2
16:40.0
16:14.9
17:35.9
19:31.1
20:55.9

Lap 3
15:41.3
16:34.0
17:47.7
18:56.2
21:48.8

Total
47:57.1
48:27.4
51:03.6
58:10.8
02:27.7




